BARBARA GEORGE

Business Owner/Mom

Barbara George is a devoted mother of five and a Newport Beach City Arts Commissioner. She is an active member and advocate for her community and church.

Currently, Barbara has two children enrolled in the Newport-Mesa Unified School District and has a vested interest in ensuring all students have the highest quality education, successful graduation and standardized testing rates, a safe campus, and a curriculum that focuses on mathematics, civics, science, economics, and literature in order to prepare students for a future in the working world.

Newport Mesa schools' on-campus facilities need to be updated to reflect 21st century standards. This means investing in modern technology to ensure the educational needs of all students are met. Barbara will push for classrooms to be equipped with smartboards, iPads, and other innovative technologies to keep students up to speed in a competitive learning environment.

As a mother heavily invested in her children's education, Barbara regularly attends school board meetings to ensure that the curriculum is meeting the standards of the community and providing the necessary skills for a prominent future.

Barbara has been a member of the Newport Beach Arts Commission since 2021 where she spends her time actively promoting the arts and planning events and festivals for the community on behalf of the city government.

Barbara has the endorsements of:

Orange County Board of Education Trustees Mari Barke, Lisa Sparks, Ken Williams, and Tim Shaw

Lowell Joint School District Board of Trustees President Melissa Salinas

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Board of Education Trustee Leandra Blades

Newport Beach Mayor Kevin Muldoon

Newport Beach City Councilwoman Diane Dixon

Education and School Choice Advocate Rebecca Freidrichs and many other members of the Orange County community.

Newport-Mesa schools have always been recognized as the best educational environments in the nation. Barbara is invested in our community's public schools and has every intention to make sure Newport-Mesa Unified School District remains one of the best institutions for a child's education.

As your next school board trustee, Barbara will stand for parents and families on the Newport-Mesa Unified School Board, so that all stakeholders have a voice in our children's education.

Learn more about Barbara George at BarbaraGeorgeForUs.com

Barbara George